
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UTSA 298  286  296       880  +16 

T2  2  2   Augusta State 299  289  298       886  +22 
T2  3  3   Purdue 299  293  295       887  +23 
5  4  4   Kennesaw State 304  297  299       900  +36 
7  5  5   East Tennessee St. 306  299  301       906  +42 
6  7  6   South Alabama 305  304  304       913  +49 
4  6  7   Indiana  303  303  310       916  +52 

11  9  8   Southern Mississippi 312  307  301       920  +56 
12  10  9   Lamar  313  308  305       926  +62 
T9  8  10   Troy 308  307  312       927  +63 
13  12  11   Arkansas-Little Rock 318  306  307       931  +67 
8  13  12   Memphis 307  321  305       933  +69 

T9  11  13   Charleston Southern 308  314  315       937  +73 
14  14  14   Western Carolina 320  315  309       944  +80 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Paula Reto  Purdue  75   68  64       207  -9   
1 2   Casey Kennedy  Augusta State  73   69  75       217  +1   

T5 T3   Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA  75   70  73       218  +2   
T3 T3   Shannon Jungman  UTSA  73   71  74       218  +2   
8 T5   Summer Batiste  UTSA  75   72  72       219  +3   

T3 T5   Marissa Steen  Memphis  74   70  75       219  +3   
T5 T5   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  72   73  74       219  +3   
T5 T8   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  70   75  76       221  +5   
T18 T8   Lea Charpier  Kennesaw State  76   74  71       221  +5   
T9 T10   Rosie Davies  Indiana  74   74  74       222  +6   
T14 T10   Natalie Wille  Augusta State  74   75  73       222  +6   
T9 12   Gabriella Wahl  East Tennessee St.  75   73  75       223  +7   
T21 13   Sarah Hicks  Southern Mississippi  78   73  73       224  +8   
T14 T14   Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State  76   73  76       225  +9   
T9 T14   Julie Aime  Lamar  79   69  77       225  +9   
T24 T14   Mayte Vizcarrondo  East Tennessee St.  76   76  73       225  +9   
T14 T14   Kaew Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  76   73  76       225  +9   
T9 18   Taylor Newlin  UTSA  75   73  78       226  +10   
T18 T19   Kristen Golightly  South Alabama  77   73  77       227  +11   
T9 T19   Marit Bjerke  Augusta State  76   72  79       227  +11   
T31 T19   Sofia Bjorkman  Troy  76   77  74       227  +11   
T14 T22   Ket Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  76   73  79       228  +12   
T21 T22   Paola Valerio  UTSA  78   73  77       228  +12   
T24 T22   Victoria Scherer *  Purdue  76   76  76       228  +12   
T31 T25   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  77   76  76       229  +13   
T24 T25   Julia Hodgson  Memphis  74   78  77       229  +13   
T24 T25   Brandi Rodriguez  Southern Mississippi  74   78  77       229  +13   
T18 T25   Ingrid Hagen  South Alabama  73   77  79       229  +13   
T39 T25   Nghi Ngo  Lamar  75   80  74       229  +13   
T36 T30   Larissa Steinfeldt  East Tennessee St.  76   78  76       230  +14   
T42 T30   Ashleigh Ryals  South Alabama  78   78  74       230  +14   
T31 T30   Kate Coons  Indiana  77   76  77       230  +14   
T31 T30   Ines Lescudier  Kennesaw State  76   77  77       230  +14   
T24 T34   Torey Johnson  Charleston Southern  74   78  79       231  +15   
T48 T34   Amanda D'Ostroph  Charleston Southern  82   75  74       231  +15   
T42 T34   Megan Vaughn  Arkansas-Little Rock  78   78  75       231  +15   
T42 T34   Minami Levonowich  Kennesaw State  77   79  75       231  +15   
T21 T34   Taylor McGraw  Troy  76   75  80       231  +15   
T36 T34   Langley Vannoy  Troy  77   77  77       231  +15   
T48 T34   Kirsty Rands  Augusta State  78   79  74       231  +15   
T36 T34   Sian Evans  East Tennessee St.  80   74  77       231  +15   
T24 T42   Julia Stalbro *  Augusta State  79   73  80       232  +16   
T42 T42   Brynn Donovan  Arkansas-Little Rock  79   77  76       232  +16   
T39 44   Katelyn McDougal  Lamar  78   77  78       233  +17   

T62 T45   Taylor Appleyard  South Alabama  80   80  74       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Malin Lundberg  Arkansas-Little Rock  81   76  77       234  +18   
T24 47   Kristtini Cain  Indiana  75   77  83       235  +19   
T57 T48   Pair Noibanchong  Southern Mississippi  82   77  77       236  +20   
T39 T48   Chloe Garner  East Tennessee St.  79   76  81       236  +20   
T31 T48   Ana Garcia  South Alabama  77   76  83       236  +20   
T57 T51   Sandra Sohlberg  Southern Mississippi  80   79  78       237  +21   
T42 T51   Katelyn Bensch  Charleston Southern  77   79  81       237  +21   
T66 T51   Vicky Correa  Southern Mississippi  80   83  74       237  +21   
T62 T51   Maria Kjelldorff  Western Carolina  82   78  77       237  +21   
T48 T51   Sofie Kvarnstrom  Western Carolina  80   77  80       237  +21   
T48 T56   Katy Kile  Western Carolina  76   81  81       238  +22   
T57 T56   Britny Brauburger  Arkansas-Little Rock  80   79  79       238  +22   
65 T58   Blaire Minter  Western Carolina  82   79  78       239  +23   

T42 T58   Sophie Hayashi *  Indiana  79   77  83       239  +23   
T53 T58   Sydney Conrad  Troy  80   78  81       239  +23   
T57 T61   Aurora Kan  Purdue  82   77  81       240  +24   
T53 T61   Haley Lawrence  Troy  79   79  82       240  +24   
T69 T63   Lauren Van Gerven  Lamar  83   82  76       241  +25   
T69 T63   Sarah Mathews  Memphis  79   86  76       241  +25   
T53 T63   Sofia Berglund  Arkansas-Little Rock  83   75  83       241  +25   
T71 T63   Michelle Bello  Western Carolina  86   81  74       241  +25   
T53 67   Vanessa Jay  Charleston Southern  76   82  86       244  +28   
68 T68   Sarah Nicholas  Lamar  81   83  81       245  +29   

T66 T68   Kendall Dusenberry  Purdue  83   80  82       245  +29   
T71 70   Ashleigh Whisenant  Memphis  80   87  82       249  +33   
73 71   Katherine James *  Augusta State  88   83  79       250  +34   

T57 72   Kamryn Klawitter *  Indiana  84   75  92       251  +35   
74 73   Viktoria Enhager  Charleston Southern  81   91  81       253  +37   

T62 -    Pamela Burneski  Indiana  83   77  W       -     -      
75 -    Kathleen Glavin  Memphis  80  A  77       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Insperity Lady Jaguar Intercollegiate
Forest Hills Golf Club

Augusta, GA
Lady Jag Tees 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 



Insperity Lady Jaguar Intercollegiate
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UTSA 298 286 296 880

T3 Fabiola Arriaga (3) 75 70 73 218

T3 Shannon Jungman (5) 73 71 74 218

T5 Summer Batiste (1) 75 72 72 219

18 Taylor Newlin (2) 75 73 78 226

T22 Paola Valerio (4) 78 73 77 228

2 Augusta State 299 289 298 886

2 Casey Kennedy (3) 73 69 75 217

T10 Natalie Wille (2) 74 75 73 222

T14 Christine Duschek-Hansen (1) 76 73 76 225

T19 Marit Bjerke (4) 76 72 79 227

T34 Kirsty Rands (5) 78 79 74 231

3 Purdue 299 293 295 887

1 Paula Reto (3) 75 68 64 207

T5 Laura Gonzalez (1) 72 73 74 219

T8 Kishi Sinha (5) 70 75 76 221

T61 Aurora Kan (4) 82 77 81 240

T68 Kendall Dusenberry (2) 83 80 82 245

4 Kennesaw State 304 297 299 900

T8 Lea Charpier (4) 76 74 71 221

T14 Kaew Preamchuen (2) 76 73 76 225

T22 Ket Preamchuen (3) 76 73 79 228

T30 Ines Lescudier (1) 76 77 77 230

T34 Minami Levonowich (5) 77 79 75 231

5 East Tennessee St. 306 299 301 906

12 Gabriella Wahl (2) 75 73 75 223

T14 Mayte Vizcarrondo (3) 76 76 73 225

T30 Larissa Steinfeldt (4) 76 78 76 230

T34 Sian Evans (1) 80 74 77 231

T48 Chloe Garner (5) 79 76 81 236

6 South Alabama 305 304 304 913

T19 Kristen Golightly (1) 77 73 77 227

T25 Ingrid Hagen (4) 73 77 79 229

T30 Ashleigh Ryals (3) 78 78 74 230

T45 Taylor Appleyard (5) 80 80 74 234

T48 Ana Garcia (2) 77 76 83 236

7 Indiana 303 303 310 916

T10 Rosie Davies (4) 74 74 74 222

T25 Elizabeth Tong (3) 77 76 76 229

T30 Kate Coons (5) 77 76 77 230

47 Kristtini Cain (1) 75 77 83 235

75 Pamela Burneski (2) 83 77 0 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Southern Mississippi 312 307 301 920

13 Sarah Hicks (2) 78 73 73 224

T25 Brandi Rodriguez (1) 74 78 77 229

T48 Pair Noibanchong (4) 82 77 77 236

T51 Vicky Correa (3) 80 83 74 237

T51 Sandra Sohlberg (5) 80 79 78 237

9 Lamar 313 308 305 926

T14 Julie Aime (1) 79 69 77 225

T25 Nghi Ngo (2) 75 80 74 229

44 Katelyn McDougal (3) 78 77 78 233

T63 Lauren Van Gerven (5) 83 82 76 241

T68 Sarah Nicholas (4) 81 83 81 245

10 Troy 308 307 312 927

T19 Sofia Bjorkman (2) 76 77 74 227

T34 Langley Vannoy (3) 77 77 77 231

T34 Taylor McGraw (4) 76 75 80 231

T58 Sydney Conrad (5) 80 78 81 239

T61 Haley Lawrence (1) 79 79 82 240

11 Arkansas-Little Rock 318 306 307 931

T34 Megan Vaughn (1) 78 78 75 231

T42 Brynn Donovan (4) 79 77 76 232

T45 Malin Lundberg (3) 81 76 77 234

T56 Britny Brauburger (5) 80 79 79 238

T63 Sofia Berglund (2) 83 75 83 241

12 Memphis 307 321 305 933

T5 Marissa Steen (1) 74 70 75 219

T25 Julia Hodgson (4) 74 78 77 229

T63 Sarah Mathews (5) 79 86 76 241

70 Ashleigh Whisenant (3) 80 87 82 249

74 Kathleen Glavin (2) 80 0 77 157

13 Charleston Southern 308 314 315 937

T34 Amanda D'Ostroph (1) 82 75 74 231

T34 Torey Johnson (2) 74 78 79 231

T51 Katelyn Bensch (4) 77 79 81 237

67 Vanessa Jay (5) 76 82 86 244

73 Viktoria Enhager (3) 81 91 81 253

14 Western Carolina 320 315 309 944

T51 Sofie Kvarnstrom (3) 80 77 80 237

T51 Maria Kjelldorff (4) 82 78 77 237

T56 Katy Kile (2) 76 81 81 238

T58 Blaire Minter (1) 82 79 78 239

T63 Michelle Bello (5) 86 81 74 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Victoria Scherer (Purdue) 76 76 76 228

T42 Julia Stalbro (Augusta State) 79 73 80 232

T58 Sophie Hayashi (Indiana ) 79 77 83 239

71 Katherine James (Augusta State) 88 83 79 250

72 Kamryn Klawitter (Indiana ) 84 75 92 251
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lady Jag Tees 77.88 75

2 Lady Jag Tees 76.69 74

3 Lady Jag Tees 77.32 74

 

Total Average Scores
Lady Jag Tees 77.30 223

 

Forest Hills Golf Club: Lady Jag Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     6 47 20 1   

2 4 339     4 37 29 4   

3 4 370     5 38 24 7   

4 3 151     5 46 23     

5 4 402     7 37 25 4 1 

6 5 487     17 42 14 1   

7 3 188     6 42 24 2   

8 4 344     7 45 20 2   

9 5 461     5 53 15   1 

10 4 375     4 38 28 4   

11 5 535     8 43 21 2   

12 4 384     2 41 24 7   

13 3 127     8 41 19 6   

14 4 352     3 43 19 8 1 

15 4 358     7 46 16 4 1 

16 3 177     5 39 28 2   

17 5 533     16 43 10 4 1 

18 4 282     13 40 16 1 4 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.49 

14 4 352 +0.47 

3 4 370 +0.45 

2 4 339 +0.45 

10 4 375 +0.43 

5 4 402 +0.39 

16 3 177 +0.36 

13 3 127 +0.31 

7 3 188 +0.30 

15 4 358 +0.27 

4 3 151 +0.24 

18 4 282 +0.24 

8 4 344 +0.23 

11 5 535 +0.23 

1 4 383 +0.22 

9 5 461 +0.18 

17 5 533 +0.08 

6 5 487 -0.01 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.76 

1 4 383 +0.72 

3 4 370 +0.69 

8 4 344 +0.59 

2 4 339 +0.47 

16 3 177 +0.47 

4 3 151 +0.40 

17 5 533 +0.33 

10 4 375 +0.32 

5 4 402 +0.29 

15 4 358 +0.28 

14 4 352 +0.25 

18 4 282 +0.19 

7 3 188 +0.17 

6 5 487 +0.16 

13 3 127 +0.07 

9 5 461 +0.05 

11 5 535 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.54 

1 4 383 +0.46 

16 3 177 +0.45 

10 4 375 +0.45 

14 4 352 +0.42 

17 5 533 +0.38 

8 4 344 +0.30 

15 4 358 +0.26 

4 3 151 +0.26 

2 4 339 +0.24 

11 5 535 +0.16 

5 4 402 +0.15 

6 5 487 +0.15 

9 5 461 +0.14 

7 3 188 +0.12 

18 4 282 +0.11 

3 4 370 +0.07 

13 3 127 +0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.49 

14 4 352 +0.47 

2 4 339 +0.45 

3 4 370 +0.45 

10 4 375 +0.43 

5 4 402 +0.39 

16 3 177 +0.36 

13 3 127 +0.31 

7 3 188 +0.30 

15 4 358 +0.27 

4 3 151 +0.24 

18 4 282 +0.24 

11 5 535 +0.23 

8 4 344 +0.23 

1 4 383 +0.22 

9 5 461 +0.18 

17 5 533 +0.08 

6 5 487 -0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     15 111 79 15 3 

2 4 339     15 120 75 13   

3 4 370     25 106 72 17 3 

4 3 151     15 132 70 6   

5 4 402     21 130 62 9 1 

6 5 487   1 38 129 49 5 1 

7 3 188     18 148 52 5   

8 4 344     10 129 75 9   

9 5 461   1 30 141 45 4 2 

10 4 375     16 118 74 14 1 

11 5 535   1 42 136 41 2 1 

12 4 384     7 106 86 20 4 

13 3 127     27 147 40 8 1 

14 4 352     17 125 62 17 2 

15 4 358     20 130 67 5 1 

16 3 177     10 120 82 10 1 

17 5 533     33 122 51 12 5 

18 4 282   1 34 130 46 7 5 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3035&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
P. Reto Purdue 2.83 -2 
J. Hodgson Memphis 2.92 -1 
T. Newlin UTSA 2.92 -1 
P. Valerio UTSA 3.00 E 
V. Scherer Purdue 3.00 E 
J. Aime Lamar 3.00 E 
M. Vizcarrondo ETSU 3.00 E 
L. Charpier Kenn. St. 3.00 E 
M. Levonowich Kenn. St. 3.08 +1 
R. Davies Indiana 3.08 +1 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 3.08 +1 
K. McDougal Lamar 3.08 +1 
F. Arriaga UTSA 3.08 +1 
P. Noibanchong So. Miss. 3.08 +1 
S. Jungman UTSA 3.08 +1 
A. Ryals So Alabama 3.08 +1 
S. Bjorkman 3.08 +1 
K. Golightly So Alabama 3.17 +2 
I. Hagen So Alabama 3.17 +2 
N. Ngo Lamar 3.17 +2 
S. Mathews Memphis 3.17 +2 
M. Vaughn UALR 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Reto Purdue 3.77 -7 
K. Sinha Purdue 4.07 +2 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 4.07 +2 
J. Stalbro Augusta St 4.10 +3 
G. Wahl ETSU 4.10 +3 
M. Steen Memphis 4.10 +3 
S. Jungman UTSA 4.10 +3 
S. Hicks So. Miss. 4.10 +3 
S. Batiste UTSA 4.13 +4 
F. Arriaga UTSA 4.13 +4 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.13 +4 
R. Davies Indiana 4.13 +4 
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 4.13 +4 
L. Charpier Kenn. St. 4.17 +5 
N. Ngo Lamar 4.17 +5 
S. Evans ETSU 4.20 +6 
N. Wille Augusta St 4.20 +6 
C. Duschek-Hansen Augusta St 4.20 +6 
M. Bjerke Augusta St 4.23 +7 
J. Aime Lamar 4.23 +7 
V. Scherer Purdue 4.23 +7 
K. Golightly So Alabama 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.58 -5 
S. Batiste UTSA 4.58 -5 
M. Steen Memphis 4.67 -4 
F. Arriaga UTSA 4.75 -3 
S. Jungman UTSA 4.83 -2 
K. Sinha Purdue 4.83 -2 
M. Vizcarrondo ETSU 4.83 -2 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 4.83 -2 
K. Rands Augusta St 4.83 -2 
N. Wille Augusta St 4.83 -2 
B. Minter W Carolina 4.83 -2 
T. McGraw 4.83 -2 
T. Johnson Charles.So 4.92 -1 
K. Coons Indiana 4.92 -1 
S. Hayashi Indiana 4.92 -1 
J. Hodgson Memphis 4.92 -1 
I. Lescudier Kenn. St. 4.92 -1 
B. Rodriguez So. Miss. 4.92 -1 
S. Nicholas Lamar 5.00 E 
P. Reto Purdue 5.00 E 
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 5.00 E 
L. Charpier Kenn. St. 5.00 E 

Eagles 
M. Vizcarrondo ETSU 1
S. Bjorkman 1
T. Newlin UTSA 1
V. Enhager Charles.So 1

Birdies 
P. Reto Purdue 16
S. Batiste UTSA 12
K. Sinha Purdue 11
L. Gonzalez Purdue 10
R. Davies Indiana 10
S. Hicks So. Miss. 10
L. Charpier Kenn. St. 9
C. Kennedy Augusta St 8
J. Hodgson Memphis 8
S. Bjorkman 8
M. Steen Memphis 8
S. Jungman UTSA 8
A. Garcia So Alabama 7
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 7
N. Wille Augusta St 7
A. D'Ostroph Charles.So 7
J. Aime Lamar 7
K. Cain Indiana 7
L. Steinfeldt ETSU 7
G. Wahl ETSU 7
L. Vannoy 6
I. Hagen So Alabama 6

Pars 
F. Arriaga UTSA 42
N. Ngo Lamar 38
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 38
E. Tong Indiana 37
C. Kennedy Augusta St 37
S. Jungman UTSA 36
M. Steen Memphis 35
N. Wille Augusta St 35
M. Bjerke Augusta St 35
C. Duschek-Hansen Augusta St 35
B. Rodriguez So. Miss. 34
K. McDougal Lamar 34
P. Valerio UTSA 34
M. Vizcarrondo ETSU 34
L. Vannoy 34
V. Scherer Purdue 33
S. Sohlberg So. Miss. 33
J. Aime Lamar 33
T. Johnson Charles.So 33
K. Golightly So Alabama 33
S. Kvarnstrom W Carolina 33
S. Evans ETSU 33
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Insperity Lady Jaguar Intercollegiate
Forest Hills Golf Club

Augusta, GA
Lady Jag Tees 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 
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